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Women / 5 / 9B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Nguyen658
West Valley

9.350 9.575 9.0259.550 37.500
1 2 2T 6T 1 

1 

Kirin Guinto653
San Mateo

9.250 9.600 9.3509.150 37.350
2T 1 8T 2 2 

2 

Carly Hsu644
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.050 9.1009.700 37.100
2T 11 1 5 3 

3 

Ashlyn Parlett652
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 9.500 9.0259.325 37.075
4T 4 6 6T 4 

4 

Samantha Quitasol647
Champion

8.825 9.475 9.3759.000 36.675
12 5 11 1 5 

5 

Kristin Lin641
Airborne

9.200 9.150 8.8509.400 36.600
6 9 5 12 6 

6 

Hannah Noble642
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.350 9.3258.850 36.575
8T 6 13 3 7 

7 

Ayumi Oshiro654
San Mateo

8.250 9.550 9.2009.550 36.550
18 3 2T 4 8 

8 

Kendall Gomes651
Extreme

9.225 9.000 8.7259.500 36.450
4T 12T 4 13 9 

9 

Athena Jones657
V-Force Elite

9.050 8.925 8.9509.300 36.225
8T 14 7 9 10 

10 

Kaelin Marquez646
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.050 9.300 9.0258.800 36.175
8T 7 14 6T 11 

11 

Yulia Polischuk650
Elevate

8.850 8.900 8.9009.150 35.800
11 15 8T 10 12 

12 

Giselle Gutierrez655
Technique

9.175 8.800 8.8758.700 35.550
7 17 15 11 13 

13 

Alexandra Cutonilli643
Black Diamond

8.775 9.125 8.7008.300 34.900
13 10 18 14 14 

14 

Kayla Bettis648
Elevate

8.700 8.850 7.6509.150 34.350
14 16 8T 18 15 

15 

Alicia Dominguez649
Elevate

8.600 9.225 8.0008.475 34.300
15T 8 16 15 16 

16 

Laura Bott645
Cal Sports Cambriana

8.600 9.000 7.7258.350 33.675
15T 12T 17 17 17 

17 

Marissa Ong656
Technique

8.575 8.050 7.7508.875 33.250
17 18 12 16 18 

18 
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